




All in violation of 18 United StatesCode,Section1344.

-Datedthis .)./ dayof__�~�_�V�_�/�I�.�_�<�_�·�_�" 2009.

A TRUE BILL

Presentedby:

KARIN J. IMMERGUT
Unite tatesAttorney

SCOTTERIK ASP UG, 08B#83 7
AssistantUnited StatesAttorney
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